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Position
Firefighter 12
Firefighter 16
Firefighter 14
Firefighter 18
Firefighter 17
Firefighter 21
Firefighter 10
Firefighter 2
Firefighter 3
Firefighter 25
Firefighter 19
Firefighter 9
Firefighter 22
Firefighter 26
Firefighter 15
Firefighter 8
Firefighter 13
Firefighter 7
Firefighter 11
Firefighter 6
Firefighter 24
Firefighter 5
Firefighter 4
Firefighter 23
Firefighter 1
Firefighter 20

Other Positions Held Special District

Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District

Cayucos Fire Protection District

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$28,473
$25,633
$24,934
$11,321
$10,543
$8,315
$7,615
$5,716
$5,603
$5,361
$4,435
$4,098
$4,094
$3,771
$2,885
$2,443
$2,180
$1,298
$1,254
$1,173
$1,170
$778
$653
$360
$315
$45



