	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Firefighter 12		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$28,473
2.	Firefighter 16		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$25,633
3.	Firefighter 14		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$24,934
4.	Firefighter 18		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$11,321
5.	Firefighter 17		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$10,543
6.	Firefighter 21		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$8,315
7.	Firefighter 10		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$7,615
8.	Firefighter 2		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,716
9.	Firefighter 3		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,603
10.	Firefighter 25		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,361
11.	Firefighter 19		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,435
12.	Firefighter 9		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,098
13.	Firefighter 22		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,094
14.	Firefighter 26		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,771
15.	Firefighter 15		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,885
16.	Firefighter 8		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,443
17.	Firefighter 13		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,180
18.	Firefighter 7		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,298
19.	Firefighter 11		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,254
20.	Firefighter 6		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,173
21.	Firefighter 24		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,170
22.	Firefighter 5		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$778
23.	Firefighter 4		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$653
24.	Firefighter 23		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$360
25.	Firefighter 1		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$315
26.	Firefighter 20		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$45